Specifications text



Article number
228223

Type
eneo IAM-5SE1008MUB

Short description
Gigabit Switch, 8xPoE 100Mbps, 1x RJ45, 1x SFP 1000Mbps, Unmanaged, Industrial Design

Main Features
Gigabit PoE switch, DIN Rail
Gigabit Uplink ports 1xRJ45, 1xSFP
8x 10/100 PoE Ports, IEEE 802.3af/at
Up to 30W per port
Surge protection IEC61000-4-5 (6KV)
Status LED: Uplink, PoE, Optical port, Power
PoE reset button for each port
CCTV mode allows transmission up to 250m @ 10Mbps
Temperature range -40° C ~ +75° C

Other Features (Specifications)
	General
	

	Number of PoE ports
	8

	Design
	DIN Rail Module

	Dimensions (WxHxD) (extended)
	46,5x163x110,5mm

	Application environment
	inside

	ESD protection
	IEC61000-4-2, IEC61000-4-5

	Weight
	530 kg

	Type
	Unmanaged

	Mounting type
	DIN Rail, Wall

	PoE Budget (Total)
	120 W

	Power over Ethernet
	IEEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at

	Power supply
	48-57 VDC

	Temperature Range (Operating)
	-40°C ~ +75°C

	Interfaces / Inputs/ Outputs
	

	Ethernet interface
	1000Base-T, 100Base-TX, 10Base-T

	Ports
	1x 10/100/1000Base-TX, 1x 10/100/1000T SFP, 8x 10/100Base-TX

	Parts supplied
	

	Scope of delivery
	manual,power cord,Mounting Bracket,PSU

	Network
	

	VLAN
	Yes

	Eneo _netzwerkstandards
	IEEE 802.3 10BaseT, IEEE 802.3u 100BaseTX

	Internal Switching Capacity (Gbit)
	5.6 Gbps

	Internal Switching Capacity (MP per second)
	4.2 Mpps

	 Product labeling:
	

	Manufacturer order number
	228223

	Series
	eneo Switch

	Brand
	eneo



Additional Productinformation



Related products
	eneo SFP-0850M10
	SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 850nm, Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C

	eneo SFP-0850M40
	SFP Modul, 1,25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 850nm, Duplex LC Connector, -40° ~ +70°C

	eneo SFP-1310M40
	SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 1310nm, Duplex LC Connector, -40°~+75°C

	eneo SFP-1310S10
	SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm, Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C

	eneo SFP-1310S40
	SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm, Duplex LC Connector -40°~+75°C



Recommendations
	Jetrics jetrics Zubehör Kabel
	Kopiervorlage



Services
